A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
DHSA010 SERIES:
DC/DC CONVERTER
H HiTRON                           2009/7/22
PCB-MOUNT DC-DC CONVERTER ENCAPSULATED MODULES
DIP PCKAGE 1W UNREGULATED SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT
DHSA010 SERIES

(5) 3000VDC for 3 seconds.
(6) Due to requests in market and advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice.
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
DHSA010 SERIES:
DC/DC CONVERTER
INPUT/OUTPUT & VOLTAGE/ CURRENT RATINGS CHART            2009/07/22
SINGLE OUTPUT
INPUT CURRENT
MODEL NO. INPUT
Vdc N. L. (mA)  F.L.
OUTPUT
VO1(Vdc)
OUTPUT
VO1(mA) EFF(%) Isolation Package
DHSA010-3.3A-S050200 3.3 35 378 5 200 80 3000 D
DHSA010-05A-S033300 5 21 274 3.3 300 73 3000 B
DHSA010-05A-S050200 5 21 283 5 200 71 3000 B
DHSA010-05A-S090111 5 25 257 9 111 78 3000 B
DHSA010-05A-S120084 5 28 255 12 84 78 3000 B
DHSA010-05A-S150067 5 28 253 15 67 79 3000 B
DHSA010-12A-S033300 12 11 112 3.3 300 74 3000 B
DHSA010-12A-S050200 12 11 112 5 200 74 3000 B
DHSA010-12A-S090111 12 11 107 9 111 78 3000 B
DHSA010-12A-S120084 12 10 102 12 84 82 3000 B
DHSA010-12A-S150067 12 11 103 15 67 81 3000 B
DHSA010-24A-S033300 24 9 57 3.3 300 73 3000 D
DHSA010-24A-S050200 24 9 57 5 200 73 3000 D
DHSA010-24A-S090111 24 8 56 9 111 75 3000 D
DHSA010-24A-S120084 24 8 54 12 84 77 3000 D
DHSA010-24A-S150067 24 10 52 15 67 80 3000 D
DUAL OUTPUT
INPUT CURRENT OUTPUT (Vdc) OUTPUT (mA)MODEL NO. INPUT
Vdc N. L. (mA) F.L. +VO1 -VO2 +VO1 -VO2
EFF
(%) Isolation Package
DHSA010-05A-D050E 5 21 274 +5 -5 +100 -100 73 3000 B
DHSA010-05A-D120I 5 28 253 +12 -12 +42 -42 79 3000 B
DHSA010-05A-D150K 5 28 253 +15 -15 +34 -34 79 3000 B
DHSA010-12A-D050E 12 11 112 +5 -5 +100 -100 74 3000 B
DHSA010-12A-D120I 12 10 101 +12 -12 +42 -42 83 3000 B
DHSA010-12A-D150K 12 15 101 +15 -15 +34 -34 83 3000 B
DHSA010-24A-D050E 24 9 57 +5 -5 +100 -100 73 3000 D
DHSA010-24A-D120I 24 8 54 +12 -12 +42 -42 77 3000 D
DHSA010-24A-D150K 24 7 52 +15 -15 +34 -34 80 3000 D
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]                       WEIGHT: 2.1g
2.54[0.10]
19.6[0.77]
3.81[0.15]